
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 23 23 25 23 19024252423Gould R EE 95538 A HAM

1 Targets: 25 22 23 25 19023242325Shaw M EE 112191 A CUM

3 Targets: 25 24 22 24 18924242323O'SULLIVAN I II M300 A EIR

4 Targets: 23 24 23 25 18724232223Lloyd DI EE 905 A LAN

5 Targets: 24 25 21 23 18622242423Greenwood A EE 125856 A LAN

6 Targets: 23 22 23 24 18525232421Davis JD WW 1095 A WDB

6 Targets: 23 23 22 24 18523212425Falconer J SS 3994 A SCO

6 Targets: 23 23 22 23 18522252324Panter M EE 110605 A GLO

6 Targets: 23 24 22 22 18522252522Ross E SS 5406 A SCO

10 Targets: 25 24 24 23 18422212223Wensley MJ EE 7626 A KEN

11 Targets: 22 25 24 24 18324232318Gutteridge A EE 91327 A STA

12 Targets: 24 22 22 20 18222242325Tate C EE 20730 A YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 25 24 23 23 18824232323Wood S EE 124772 B YOR

2 Targets: 23 23 24 22 18723252324HENNING D NI U180HH B EIR

3 Targets: 22 23 23 23 18221252421Bovingdon M EE 126458 B BER

4 Targets: 24 23 22 25 18123221923Christie D SS 14 B SCO

5 Targets: 20 22 20 25 17922242323HUTCHISON B SS 4034 B EIR

5 Targets: 23 23 21 23 17924212123Kilvington K EE 107288 B BER

7 Targets: 23 21 23 22 17823222420Patience E SS 5369 B SCO

7 Targets: 22 21 23 25 17821231924WALSH L II M10474 B EIR

9 Targets: 19 19 23 23 17723222424FLYNN L II L1159 B EIR

10 Targets: 21 22 21 24 17521232320Evans MR WW 144 B WDB

10 Targets: 21 22 21 23 17523202223Sanders PD EE 99420 B H/W

10 Targets: 23 24 17 21 17525212222Seward E EE 128343 B SOM

13 Targets: 23 21 24 19 17424232020Potts M WW 2424 B WDB

14 Targets: 24 24 17 23 17322212121IRWIN C NI U114KK B EIR

15 Targets: 23 22 21 20 17225221920Dando PC WW 1531 B WDB

15 Targets: 21 22 20 24 17221212221Sockalingam C SS 5343 B UKN

17 Targets: 22 21 21 22 16923221919SALLY N NI U352C B EIR

18 Targets: 22 23 20 17 16821222221USHER B II C11372 B* EIR

19 Targets: 20 22 19 22 16718212322Morrison AJ SS 2493 B SCO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 16 19 22 21 16322222318Fraser CJ SS 4509 B UKN

21 Targets: 20 17 21 20 16019231921Jones N WW 284 B WDB
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 25 23 20 22 17922212323Humphreys ORJ WW 2605 C WDB

1 Targets: 24 23 24 19 17923202422Roberts GT WW 2469 C WDB

3 Targets: 23 23 23 18 17823222422Stepney R WW 1513 C WDB

4 Targets: 22 20 22 23 17323232119Williams AJ WW 861 C WDB

5 Targets: 22 19 21 21 17221232223FITZGERALD D II M10465 C EIR

6 Targets: 22 21 22 20 17023211823KNOTT F II L301 C EIR

7 Targets: 20 18 23 22 16921212222CARROLL D II M10587 C EIR

8 Targets: 21 19 22 24 16822212019BYRNE M II L11066 C EIR

8 Targets: 15 18 22 24 16820242421Long RD WW 540 C WDB

10 Targets: 21 23 21 18 16724211821Griffiths M WW 2798 C WDB

10 Targets: 24 20 20 23 16722171922MCCONNELL S NI U173P C EIR

10 Targets: 16 21 22 23 16719212322Thornley FD EE 229 C CHE

13 Targets: 23 20 19 21 16524171922MCKEOWN M NI U552M C EIR

13 Targets: 20 20 23 20 16520232019ROBINSON B NI U848D C EIR

13 Targets: 17 22 22 19 16521222319Tucker RJD WW 2671 C WDB

16 Targets: 20 18 21 21 16119222020GRAY W NI U124PP C EIR

16 Targets: 19 21 21 20 16123212016MacGregor PIJ SS 820 C UKN

18 Targets: 20 20 21 20 15817202218MCQUILLAN K NI U150MM C EIR

19 Targets: 13 21 20 19 15220212018Purser M EE 134523 C HER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 19 19 21 14 15119202019DIVITO D II M1004 C EIR

21 Targets: 19 23 17 19 14920161916CLYDE R NI U207X C EIR

22 Targets: 18 18 19 21 14520151420Seaborne G WW 1968 C WDB

23 Targets: 21 15 17 16 14317162219Reid ES SS 951 C UKN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 22 19 20 22 16721222219Lewis JA WW 171 D WDB

2 Targets: 21 19 21 19 16423202120MCGANN B II L9245 D EIR

3 Targets: 21 20 19 19 15621201719Hendry D SS 6369 D SCO

4 Targets: 16 19 21 22 15420202214FORDE K II C11060 D EIR

4 Targets: 19 14 22 17 15418202420Roberts GD WW 448 D WDB

6 Targets: 21 16 19 19 15022181619Dixon E EE 134946 D NFK

7 Targets: 15 16 21 18 14921212215Harrison  R SS 6578 D* SCO

8 Targets: 17 20 19 21 14818172016De Martino F SS 5517 D SCO

9 Targets: 17 18 19 21 14720141820Tazioli R SS 6253 D SCO

10 Targets: 18 19 17 16 14620172118JONES A NI U130NN D EIR

11 Targets: 21 21 13 21 13816181018CONROY R II C10162 D EIR

11 Targets: 15 20 17 18 13819191416Craik D SS 870 D SCO

13 Targets: 17 17 18 15 13417152015Jones TL WW 2237 D WDB

14 Targets: 14 13 17 12 12221131715BELL S NI U146MM D EIR

15 Targets: 15 18 20 13 66Jones DC WW 730 D WDB
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 23 24 22 22 18522252522Ross E SS 5406 JNR SCO

2 Targets: 22 23 23 23 18221252421Bovingdon M EE 126458 JNR BER

3 Targets: 25 23 20 22 17922212323Humphreys ORJ WW 2605 JNR WDB

4 Targets: 17 22 22 19 16521222319Tucker RJD WW 2671 JNR WDB

5 Targets: 16 19 21 22 15420202214FORDE K II C11060 JNR EIR

6 Targets: 21 16 19 19 15022181619Dixon E EE 134946 JNR NFK

7 Targets: 15 16 21 18 14921212215Harrison  R SS 6578 JNR SCO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 24 23 24 19 17923202422Roberts GT WW 2469 LDY WDB

2 Targets: 23 24 17 21 17525212222Seward E EE 128343 LDY SOM

3 Targets: 22 19 20 22 16721222219Lewis JA WW 171 LDY WDB

4 Targets: 20 20 21 20 15817202218MCQUILLAN K NI U150MM LDY EIR

5 Targets: 13 21 20 19 15220212018Purser M EE 134523 LDY HER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 23 23 25 23 19024252423Gould R EE 95538 SNR HAM

1 Targets: 25 22 23 25 19023242325Shaw M EE 112191 SNR CUM

3 Targets: 25 24 22 24 18924242323O'SULLIVAN I II M300 SNR EIR

4 Targets: 25 24 23 23 18824232323Wood S EE 124772 SNR YOR

5 Targets: 23 23 24 22 18723252324HENNING D NI U180HH SNR EIR

6 Targets: 24 25 21 23 18622242423Greenwood A EE 125856 SNR LAN

7 Targets: 23 22 23 24 18525232421Davis JD WW 1095 SNR WDB

7 Targets: 23 23 22 24 18523212425Falconer J SS 3994 SNR SCO

7 Targets: 23 23 22 23 18522252324Panter M EE 110605 SNR GLO

10 Targets: 25 24 24 23 18422212223Wensley MJ EE 7626 SNR KEN

11 Targets: 22 25 24 24 18324232318Gutteridge A EE 91327 SNR STA

12 Targets: 24 23 22 25 18123221923Christie D SS 14 SNR SCO

13 Targets: 20 22 20 25 17922242323HUTCHISON B SS 4034 SNR EIR

13 Targets: 23 23 21 23 17924212123Kilvington K EE 107288 SNR BER

15 Targets: 23 21 23 22 17823222420Patience E SS 5369 SNR SCO

15 Targets: 23 23 23 18 17823222422Stepney R WW 1513 SNR WDB

15 Targets: 22 21 23 25 17821231924WALSH L II M10474 SNR EIR

18 Targets: 19 19 23 23 17723222424FLYNN L II L1159 SNR EIR

19 Targets: 21 22 21 24 17521232320Evans MR WW 144 SNR WDB
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 21 22 21 23 17523202223Sanders PD EE 99420 SNR H/W

21 Targets: 23 21 24 19 17424232020Potts M WW 2424 SNR WDB

22 Targets: 24 24 17 23 17322212121IRWIN C NI U114KK SNR EIR

22 Targets: 22 20 22 23 17323232119Williams AJ WW 861 SNR WDB

24 Targets: 23 22 21 20 17225221920Dando PC WW 1531 SNR WDB

24 Targets: 22 19 21 21 17221232223FITZGERALD D II M10465 SNR EIR

24 Targets: 21 22 20 24 17221212221Sockalingam C SS 5343 SNR UKN

27 Targets: 22 21 22 20 17023211823KNOTT F II L301 SNR EIR

28 Targets: 20 18 23 22 16921212222CARROLL D II M10587 SNR EIR

28 Targets: 22 21 21 22 16923221919SALLY N NI U352C SNR EIR

30 Targets: 21 19 22 24 16822212019BYRNE M II L11066 SNR EIR

30 Targets: 22 23 20 17 16821222221USHER B II C11372 SNR EIR

32 Targets: 21 23 21 18 16724211821Griffiths M WW 2798 SNR WDB

33 Targets: 23 20 19 21 16524171922MCKEOWN M NI U552M SNR EIR

33 Targets: 20 20 23 20 16520232019ROBINSON B NI U848D SNR EIR

35 Targets: 21 19 21 19 16423202120MCGANN B II L9245 SNR EIR

36 Targets: 16 19 22 21 16322222318Fraser CJ SS 4509 SNR UKN

37 Targets: 20 18 21 21 16119222020GRAY W NI U124PP SNR EIR

38 Targets: 20 17 21 20 16019231921Jones N WW 284 SNR WDB

Report printed on: 28 August 2019 08:58:05 Page 10 of 13 Pages 

OTR Home International 2019 OTR
24/08/2019National Clay Shooting Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 17 20 19 21 14818172016De Martino F SS 5517 SNR SCO

40 Targets: 18 19 17 16 14620172118JONES A NI U130NN SNR EIR

41 Targets: 17 17 18 15 13417152015Jones TL WW 2237 SNR WDB

42 Targets: 14 13 17 12 12221131715BELL S NI U146MM SNR EIR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 23 24 23 25 18724232223Lloyd DI EE 905 VET LAN

2 Targets: 24 22 22 20 18222242325Tate C EE 20730 VET YOR

3 Targets: 15 18 22 24 16820242421Long RD WW 540 VET WDB

4 Targets: 24 20 20 23 16722171922MCCONNELL S NI U173P VET EIR

5 Targets: 21 20 19 19 15621201719Hendry D SS 6369 VET SCO

6 Targets: 19 14 22 17 15418202420Roberts GD WW 448 VET WDB

7 Targets: 19 19 21 14 15119202019DIVITO D II M1004 VET EIR

8 Targets: 19 23 17 19 14920161916CLYDE R NI U207X VET EIR

9 Targets: 17 18 19 21 14720141820Tazioli R SS 6253 VET SCO

10 Targets: 21 15 17 16 14317162219Reid ES SS 951 VET UKN

11 Targets: 21 21 13 21 13816181018CONROY R II C10162 VET EIR

11 Targets: 15 20 17 18 13819191416Craik D SS 870 VET SCO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 16 21 22 23 16719212322Thornley FD EE 229 SVT CHE

2 Targets: 20 22 19 22 16718212322Morrison AJ SS 2493 SVT SCO

3 Targets: 19 21 21 20 16123212016MacGregor PIJ SS 820 SVT UKN

4 Targets: 18 18 19 21 14520151420Seaborne G WW 1968 SVT WDB

5 Targets: 15 18 20 13 66Jones DC WW 730 SVT WDB
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